



\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ RSA 137/2018 & CM No.38043/2019 and 38045/2018
DELHI URBAN SHELTER IMPROVEMENT BOARD..... Appellant
Through: Mr. Parvinder Chauhan, Advocate

versus

KHAZANI DEVI (SINCE DECEASED) THR LRS Respondents
Through: Mr. Tarun Sharma and Mr. Varun
Sharma, Advocates with R-2 & 3

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K.GAUBA

ORDER
% **23.09.2019**

No time left.

Be listed on 25.02.2020.

R.K.GAUBA, J

SEPTEMBER 23, 2019

yg